



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.2133 of 2024

Anil Kumar Tiwari

.... ***Petitioner***
Mr.S.Behera, Advocate

-versus-

Union of India and others

.... ***Opposite Parties***
Mr.N.K.Sahu, Advocate for O.Ps.2 & 3

**CORAM:
JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY**

ORDER
24.09.2024

Order No.

4. 1. The matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Mr.Sahu, learned counsel for the Opposite Parties 2 & 3 seeks time.
3. List on 20th November 2024.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge